High-Density Gel
In
no
va
tive Weave Design
  3
0° Pre-Flexion
Ordering Information
Circumference Sleeve Size Colour Product Part No.
20 - 34cm Small Beige NSFX20-SM-B
20 - 34cm Small Grey NSFX20-SM-G
31 - 40cm Medium Beige NSFX26-MD-B
31 - 40cm Medium Grey NSFX26-MD-G
35 - 60cm Large Beige NSFX32-LG-B
35 - 60cm Large Grey NSFX32-LG-G
Example Order*
Circumference measurement = 31cm, in Beige.
Select size Small, product number
NSFX20-SM-B.